Ref no ~ ATV EXAT 2024 [ 806( AD) Dage! - 020 |- 2024

ﬁme‘:gi'; ] A ARKA JAIN University Jharkhand
v """ Opp. To Kerala Public School , Vill.- Mohanpur , Gamharia, Dist. - Seraikela Kharsawan,

Jharkhand-832108

END SEM EXAM TIMETABLE FOR ODD 2025-26
Institute :School of Engineering and Information Technology - Jamshedpur

Branch :Bachelor of Technology - Electrical and Electronics Engineering

Scheme :Bachelor of Technology-Electrical and Electronics Engineering-2024-2025 (RIV)

L Date I Day Time I Course Name
Semester : First Semester
Jan 17, 2026 Saturday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE21001 - Engineering Mathematics-I
Jan 20, 2026 Tuesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE21259 - Programming for Problem Solving
Jan 22, 2026 Thursday 08:45 AM To -10:15 AM BTE21427 - Computer Aided Engineering Graphics
Jan 28, 2026 Wednesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE22010 - Engineering Physics
Jan 30, 2026 Friday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE22265 - Basic Electrical Engineering
Feb 02, 2026 Monday 08:45 AM To -10:15 AM BTE21428 - Sports and Yoga Or NSS/NCC
Feb 04, 2026 Wednesday 08:45 AM To -10:15 AM BTE23018 - Biology for Engineers
Feb 05, 2026 Thursday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE22014 - Engineering Physics Laboratory
Feb 06, 2026 Friday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE22266 - Basic Electrical Engineering Laboratory
Feb 09, 2026 Monday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE21262 - Programming for Problem Solving Laboratory
Feb 10, 2026 Tuesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE21429 - Computer Aided Engineering Graphics Laboratory
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